Issue Description

Educational

Educational

Apologetics

Apologetics

Educational

Educational

Apologetics

Apologetics

Educational

Educational

Apologetics

Apologetics

Public Issues/Programs List
KLIM 1120 AM

Black Forest, CO
1st Quarter 2017

Date

1/2/2017

1/10/2017

1/2/2017

1/10/2017

2/1/2017

2/14/2017

2/1/2017

2/14/2017

3/6/2017

3/31/2017

3/6/2017

3/31/2017

Time

10:17 AM CT

10:17 AM CT

11:14 AM CT

11:13 AM CT

10:02 AM CT

10:02 AM CT

12:59 PM CT

10:58 AM CT

09:18 AM CT

09:27 AM CT

12:16 PM CT

10:24 AM CT

Duration

56 minutes

56 minutes

50 minutes

50 minutes

56 minutes

56 minutes

50 minutes

50 minutes

56 minutes

56 minutes

50 minutes

50 minutes

Description of Segment
"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the
Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the
Faith.
"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the
Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the
Faith.

"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks
"What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.

"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks
"What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.
"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the
Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the
Faith.

"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the
Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the
Faith.

"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks
"What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.

"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks
"What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.
"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the
Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the
Faith.

"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the
Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the
Faith.

"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks
"What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.

"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks
"What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.



