## Public Issues/Programs List KLIM 1120 AM

Black Forest, CO

## 1st Quarter 2017

<b>Issue Description</b>	Date	Time	Duration	<b>Description of Segment</b>
Educational	1/2/2017	10:17 AM CT	56 minutes	"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the Faith.
Educational	1/10/2017	10:17 AM CT	56 minutes	"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the Faith.
Apologetics	1/2/2017	11:14 AM CT	50 minutes	"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks "What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.
Apologetics	1/10/2017	11:13 AM CT	50 minutes	"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks "What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.
Educational	2/1/2017	10:02 AM CT	56 minutes	"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the Faith.
Educational	2/14/2017	10:02 AM CT	56 minutes	"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the Faith.
Apologetics	2/1/2017	12:59 PM CT	50 minutes	"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks "What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.
Apologetics	2/14/2017	10:58 AM CT	50 minutes	"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks "What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.
Educational	3/6/2017	09:18 AM CT	56 minutes	"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the Faith.
Educational	3/31/2017	09:27 AM CT	56 minutes	"Christ is the Answer" Fr Riccardo explains the teachings of the Catechism of the Catholic Church and other relevant topics on the Faith.
Apologetics	3/6/2017	12:16 PM CT	50 minutes	"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks "What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.
Apologetics	3/31/2017	10:24 AM CT	50 minutes	"Called to Communion" with Dr Anders. A call in show that asks "What is stopping you from becoming a Catholic?" Open forum.